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SERVICE LIST re Peoples Trust Company – Kimberley Crossing 

PEOPLES TRUST COMPANY 

Owen Bird Law Corporation 

Vancouver Centre II 

2900 - 733 Seymour St., P.O. Box 1 

Vancouver, BC   V6B 0S6 

Attention:  Jonathan L. Williams 

Tel:  604-691-7562 

Email:  JWilliams@owenbird.com 

Asst Email:  kmacdonald@owenbird.com  

1111053 B.C. LTD. DBA JJ MECHANICAL 

McLean & Armstrong LLP 

300 – 1497 Marine Drive 

West Vancouver, BC   V7T 1B8 

Attention:  Curtis Simmonds 

Tel: 604-925-0672 

Email:  csimmonds@mcleanarmstrong.com 

D. MANNING & ASSOCIATES INC. 

Licensed Insolvency Trustee 

520 – 625 Howe Street 

Vancouver, BC   V6C 2T6 

Attention:  William Choo 

Attention:  Alex Ng 

Tel:  604-683-8030 

Email:  wc@manning-trustee.com 

 alex.ng@manning-trustee.com  

GAUER POWER LTD. 

Pushor Mitchell LLP 

301 – 1665 Ellis Street 

Kelowna, BC   V1Y 2B3 

Attention:  Darcy R. Whittaker 

Tel:  250-869-1120 

Email: Whittaker@pushormitchell.com  

 marcia@pushormitchell.com  

PEAK DEVELOPMENTS CORP. 

PEAK DEVELOPMENTS L.P.  

WESTCASTLE HOLDINGS LTD., 

WESTCASTLE LAND DEVELOPMENTS 

CORP. 

BOULEVARD CONSTRUCTION CORP.  

RIVERVIEW CUSTOM HOMES LTD.  

CHRISTOPHER YORK 

PHILIP SALGADO 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 

First Canadian Centre 

350 7th Avenue SW, Suite 3400 

Calgary, AB   T2P 3N9 

Attention:  Robyn Gurofsky 

Tel:  403-261-9469 

Email: rgurofsky@fasken.com 

 kpicard@fasken.com  

689048 ALBERTA LIMITED 

North & Company LLP 

600, 220 – 4 Street South 

Lethbridge, AB   T1J 4J7  

Attention:  Berga J. Moen 

Tel:  403-328-7781 

Email: bmoen@north-co.com 
Asst Email:  cfeenstra@north-co.com  

MACKAY CONTRACTING LTD. 

1600A Theatre Rd 

Cranbrook, BC   V1C 7G1 

Attention:  Rob Mackay 

Tel:  250-489-1858 / Cell:  250-421-1917 

Email: rmackay@mackaybuilds.com 

 smackay@mackaybuilds.com 

 klane@mackaybuilds.com  

 

R&R office address: 

1432 Bay Avenue 

Trail, BC   V1R 4B1 

IKA BUILDERS INC. 

Attention:  Gill Lafleur 

Email:  gill@ika-builders.com 

 

R&R office address: 

Forward Law LLP 

1370B Summit Drive 

Kamloops, BC   V2C 1T8 

Attention:  Chantal Wang 

Email: cwang@forwardlaw.ca  

 counsel@Ika-Builders.com 
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1408-6450-4854, v. 2 

KULKON CONSTRUCTION CORP. 

Clyde & Co. LLP 

Suite 700 - 555 Burrard Street 

Vancouver, BC   V7X 1M8 

Attention:  Michael D. Williams 

Tel:  604-408-2023 

Email:  Michael.williams@clydeco.ca  

STEVEN HOWG dba STP PAINTING 

51-2640 Warren Avenue 

Kimberley, BC   V1A 1T5 

Email:  sdhowg@hotmail.com  

 

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY 

Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP 

Suite 3200, Bay Adelaide Centre – North Tower 

40 Temperance Street 

Toronto, ON   M5H 0B4 

Attention:  John Birch 

Tel:  416-860-5225 

Email:  jbirch@cassels.com  
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